

Present : Susangeet Kumar Das,
Additional Sessions Judge, Fast Track Court, Bankura,
J.O. Code – WB00973.

S.C.11(12)2014.

Reg. No. 01/2014.

Order No. 189

Date- 20-11-2025

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW 4 and 7.

Out of 4 accused persons, one accused namely Bhim Chand is present by filing
hazira. Rest 3 accused persons are represented by their Ld. Advocate.

Ld. Lawyers for both sides are present.

Heard argument on behalf of Prosecution side in-part.

Fix 02-01-2026 for further argument.

Dictated and Corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge
Fast Track Court, Bankura.

Sd/- S.K. Das,

Additional Sessions Judge
Fast Track Court, Bankura